

| 250 m Bahnlänge |                           | Löschen          |
|-----------------|---------------------------|------------------|
| 125 m Messung   |                           | Einlesen         |
| <b>57</b>       | <b>3. SCHÄFER, Stefan</b> |                  |
| 0 m             | 00,000                    |                  |
| 125 m           | 00,001                    |                  |
| 250 m           |                           |                  |
| 375 m           |                           |                  |
| <b>500 m</b>    |                           | <b>00:37,746</b> |
| 625 m           | 08,071                    | 00:45,817        |
| 750 m           | 08,187                    | 00:54,004        |
| 875 m           | 08,338                    | 01:02,342        |
| <b>1000 m</b>   | <b>08,437</b>             | <b>01:10,779</b> |
| 1125 m          | 08,584                    | 01:19,363        |
| 1250 m          | 08,646                    | 01:28,009        |
| 1375 m          | 08,745                    | 01:36,754        |
| <b>1500 m</b>   | <b>08,772</b>             | <b>01:45,526</b> |
| 1625 m          | 08,714                    | 01:54,240        |
| 1750 m          | 08,598                    | 02:02,838        |
| 1875 m          | 08,752                    | 02:11,590        |
| <b>2000 m</b>   | <b>08,786</b>             | <b>02:20,376</b> |
| 2125 m          | 08,803                    | 02:29,179        |
| 2250 m          | 08,689                    | 02:37,868        |
| 2375 m          | 08,651                    | 02:46,519        |
| <b>2500 m</b>   | <b>08,690</b>             | <b>02:55,209</b> |
| 2625 m          | 08,718                    | 03:03,927        |
| 2750 m          | 08,723                    | 03:12,650        |
| 2875 m          | 08,737                    | 03:21,387        |
| <b>3000 m</b>   | <b>08,767</b>             | <b>03:30,154</b> |
| 3125 m          | 08,653                    | 03:38,807        |
| 3250 m          | 08,602                    | 03:47,409        |
| 3375 m          | 08,573                    | 03:55,982        |
| <b>3500 m</b>   | <b>08,632</b>             | <b>04:04,614</b> |
| 3625 m          | 08,655                    | 04:13,269        |
| 3750 m          | 08,617                    | 04:21,886        |
| 3875 m          | 08,443                    | 04:30,329        |
| <b>4000 m</b>   | <b>08,400</b>             | <b>04:38,729</b> |

1. Lauf - Zielgerade

| 4000m Elite - Männer |                         | 4000m EV Finale         |  |
|----------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|--|
|                      |                         | Finale um Platz 3 und 4 |  |
| <b>422</b>           | <b>4. POLLACK, Olaf</b> |                         |  |
| 0 m                  | 00,000                  |                         |  |
| 125 m                | 00,001                  |                         |  |
| 250 m                |                         |                         |  |
| 375 m                |                         |                         |  |
| <b>500 m</b>         |                         | <b>00:37,870</b>        |  |
| 625 m                | 08,145                  | 00:46,015               |  |
| 750 m                | 08,280                  | 00:54,295               |  |
| 875 m                | 08,361                  | 01:02,656               |  |
| <b>1000 m</b>        | <b>08,438</b>           | <b>01:11,094</b>        |  |
| 1125 m               | 08,483                  | 01:19,577               |  |
| 1250 m               | 08,499                  | 01:28,076               |  |
| 1375 m               | 08,640                  | 01:36,716               |  |
| <b>1500 m</b>        | <b>08,624</b>           | <b>01:45,340</b>        |  |
| 1625 m               | 08,680                  | 01:54,020               |  |
| 1750 m               | 08,677                  | 02:02,697               |  |
| 1875 m               | 08,672                  | 02:11,369               |  |
| <b>2000 m</b>        | <b>08,621</b>           | <b>02:19,990</b>        |  |
| 2125 m               | 08,674                  | 02:28,664               |  |
| 2250 m               | 08,642                  | 02:37,306               |  |
| 2375 m               | 08,735                  | 02:46,041               |  |
| <b>2500 m</b>        | <b>08,703</b>           | <b>02:54,744</b>        |  |
| 2625 m               | 08,737                  | 03:03,481               |  |
| 2750 m               | 08,754                  | 03:12,235               |  |
| 2875 m               | 08,825                  | 03:21,060               |  |
| <b>3000 m</b>        | <b>08,762</b>           | <b>03:29,822</b>        |  |
| 3125 m               | 08,810                  | 03:38,632               |  |
| 3250 m               | 08,726                  | 03:47,358               |  |
| 3375 m               | 08,746                  | 03:56,104               |  |
| <b>3500 m</b>        | <b>08,791</b>           | <b>04:04,895</b>        |  |
| 3625 m               | 08,629                  | 04:13,524               |  |
| 3750 m               | 08,523                  | 04:22,047               |  |
| 3875 m               | 08,419                  | 04:30,466               |  |
| <b>4000 m</b>        | <b>08,386</b>           | <b>04:38,852</b>        |  |

1. Lauf - Gegengerade

| 250 m Bahnlänge |                            | Löschen          |
|-----------------|----------------------------|------------------|
| 125 m Messung   |                            | Einlesen         |
| <b>47</b>       | <b>1. GRETSCH, Patrick</b> |                  |
| 0 m             | 00,000                     |                  |
| 125 m           | 12,948                     | 00:12,948        |
| 250 m           | 08,120                     | 00:21,068        |
| 375 m           | 07,834                     | 00:28,902        |
| <b>500 m</b>    | <b>07,816</b>              | <b>00:36,718</b> |
| 625 m           | 07,901                     | 00:44,619        |
| 750 m           | 08,009                     | 00:52,628        |
| 875 m           | 08,133                     | 01:00,761        |
| <b>1000 m</b>   | <b>08,184</b>              | <b>01:08,945</b> |
| 1125 m          | 08,298                     | 01:17,243        |
| 1250 m          | 08,358                     | 01:25,601        |
| 1375 m          | 08,395                     | 01:33,996        |
| <b>1500 m</b>   | <b>08,417</b>              | <b>01:42,413</b> |
| 1625 m          | 08,425                     | 01:50,838        |
| 1750 m          | 08,460                     | 01:59,298        |
| 1875 m          | 08,466                     | 02:07,764        |
| <b>2000 m</b>   | <b>08,434</b>              | <b>02:16,198</b> |
| 2125 m          | 08,312                     | 02:24,510        |
| 2250 m          | 08,320                     | 02:32,830        |
| 2375 m          | 18,751                     | 02:51,581        |
| <b>2500 m</b>   | <b>08,584</b>              | <b>03:00,165</b> |
| 2625 m          | 08,622                     | 03:08,787        |
| 2750 m          |                            |                  |
| 2875 m          |                            | 03:31,925        |
| <b>3000 m</b>   | <b>08,461</b>              | <b>03:40,386</b> |
| 3125 m          |                            |                  |
| 3250 m          |                            |                  |
| 3375 m          |                            | 03:48,881        |
| <b>3500 m</b>   | <b>08,504</b>              | <b>03:57,385</b> |
| 3625 m          | 08,487                     | 04:05,872        |
| 3750 m          | 08,491                     | 04:14,363        |
| 3875 m          | 08,446                     | 04:22,809        |
| <b>4000 m</b>   | <b>08,567</b>              | <b>04:31,376</b> |

2. Lauf - Zielgerade

| 250 m Bahnlänge |                          | Löschen          |
|-----------------|--------------------------|------------------|
| 125 m Messung   |                          | Einlesen         |
| <b>41</b>       | <b>2. BARTKO, Robert</b> |                  |
| 0 m             | 00,000                   |                  |
| 125 m           | 13,111                   | 00:13,111        |
| 250 m           | 08,272                   | 00:21,383        |
| 375 m           | 07,944                   | 00:29,327        |
| <b>500 m</b>    | <b>07,983</b>            | <b>00:37,310</b> |
| 625 m           | 08,010                   | 00:45,320        |
| 750 m           | 08,130                   | 00:53,450        |
| 875 m           | 08,171                   | 01:01,621        |
| <b>1000 m</b>   | <b>08,249</b>            | <b>01:09,870</b> |
| 1125 m          | 08,378                   | 01:18,248        |
| 1250 m          | 08,457                   | 01:26,705        |
| 1375 m          | 08,499                   | 01:35,204        |
| <b>1500 m</b>   | <b>08,522</b>            | <b>01:43,726</b> |
| 1625 m          | 08,476                   | 01:52,202        |
| 1750 m          | 08,378                   | 02:00,580        |
| 1875 m          | 08,348                   | 02:08,928        |
| <b>2000 m</b>   | <b>08,384</b>            | <b>02:17,312</b> |
| 2125 m          | 08,496                   | 02:25,808        |
| 2250 m          | 08,543                   | 02:34,351        |
| 2375 m          | 08,589                   | 02:42,940        |
| <b>2500 m</b>   | <b>15,073</b>            | <b>02:58,013</b> |
| 2625 m          | 08,457                   | 03:06,470        |
| 2750 m          | 08,468                   | 03:14,938        |
| 2875 m          |                          |                  |
| <b>3000 m</b>   |                          | <b>03:26,088</b> |
| 3125 m          | 08,495                   | 03:34,583        |
| 3250 m          | 08,490                   | 03:43,073        |
| 3375 m          | 08,576                   | 03:51,649        |
| <b>3500 m</b>   | <b>08,726</b>            | <b>04:00,375</b> |
| 3625 m          | 08,930                   | 04:09,305        |
| 3750 m          | 09,202                   | 04:18,507        |
| 3875 m          | 09,534                   | 04:28,041        |
| <b>4000 m</b>   | <b>09,996</b>            | <b>04:38,037</b> |

2. Lauf - Gegengerade